Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 25 May 2024

Competition : Monthly Medal - Stableford Mens SR: 62.071.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 166
Description : Playing Conditions - Check Rules Board
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Blue Men, Red Women

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 DARREN SIMMONS 2181505894 0.0 10 38C/B $40.00
A-2 ELIPEATTIE 2181505248 0.0 8 38 $30.00
A -3 CRAIG NINNESS 2181504604 0.0 7 36 C/B $20.00
A-4 GRAEME MCCUTCHEON 2181506422 0.0 6 36 C/B $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 STEVEN IRELAND 2181505521 0.0 17 39 $40.00
B-2 STEWART KNIGHT 2181502102 0.0 13 36 $30.00
B-3 STEVEN TAYLOR 2181505052 0.0 13 35 $20.00
B-4 JOHN BARRY 2181503922 0.0 17 34 C/B $15.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 JACOB COUTTS 2181505388 0.0 20 41 $40.00
C-2 SAMWALTERS 2181506049 0.0 19 40 $30.00
C-3 CHAD GORDON 2181505493 0.0 21 38 $20.00
C-4 BOBROBERTS 2181505782 0.0 31 36 $15.00
Place Getters
11 SAM NAUGHTEN 2181504996 0.0 9 36 C/B $4.00
12 MICHAEL CAMPBELL 2181504793 0.0 9 36 $4.00
13 LES SPEERIN 2181504988 0.0 9 35C/B $4.00
14 KEITH LEYSHON 2181506163 0.0 7 35C/B $4.00
15 KEVIN CHANNER 2181505407 0.0 11 35C/B $4.00
16 PETER COLLINS 2181502183 0.0 9 35C/B $4.00
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Name

BRAD ERNST

LUKE MITCHELL
BRADLEY ROSER
MIKE WJ RYAN
WAYNE MAYBURY
MARIO SUPRANO
CHRISTOPHER MILLS
NEIL MAHAFFEY
HARLEY BAYLISS
BRETT IANNA

LACHLAN ARMSTRONG

DEB PLUMMER
SAMUEL JACOBSON
PETER SUTCLIFFE
JOHN MCMAHON
MICHAEL SWEENEY
MIKE TURNER
THOMAS MCCALLUM
LUKE WEBB
LACHLAN COOMBES
JASON ROSS
GRANT O'REILLY
JACOB DOUGHERTY
DANNY CADOGAN

Gross Stableford Winner

1

DAVID COOK

Nearest to Pin

Hole
11
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Name
BARRY LALONDE

GARY WILCHER
JACOB DOUGHERTY
MICHAEL SWEENEY
COL ELLIOTT

SAM WALTERS

Golflink

2181501805
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2181505912
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Distance Grade Description

2cm
192cm
303cm
236cm
27cm
152cm

O 0O W >» r

NTP ( Hole 11 )2cm
NTP 3rd
2nd Shot
NTP 3rd
NTP 3rd
2nd Shot

Page :

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$40.00



Printed by MiClub Page: 3



